Al

e’ ORIGINAL -

srm;/ CORPORATION COMMIZIION OF KANSAS AP1 #0. 15- 185-23073-0000
L t GAS CONSERVATION DIVISIOHN
MELL COMPLETION FOSM
ACO-1 VELL HISTORY

DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEAIE

County Stafford

g
CW/2 W/2 SW"‘“’:i Sl¢.J4 Twp, 258 Rce._li_zv

Other (3WD or Inj?) Bocket Xa.

/198 #2598

Spud Date Reached D toumplation Data
W

J/Jfé

SW/4  quarter Sec._ 27 _ Tup._ 215 s ang. 13W gy

County Stafford pockat Mo. $21-876

!
!
i
|
k
1320 t‘,q f\w 4 L_)lh;v
Oparatot: Licensa o 3399 | et 1’fro-CE\h' {circle one} Line of Section
: . . | L4
Nama; American Epergies Corpmiatlon | 330 ) Eut‘ f'rd- E@Elrhl- one) Line af Section
. | T
Addresas 155 North Market, Suite 710 | Footages Calculated from Nearsst OQutaide Section Corner:
| NE, SE, W or@(c{rclu one)
Wichita, KS 67202 I
| Laase Xame __ Hamm __well #_"A" #1
Clty/state/2lp J
| Flatd Kame __W.C.
Purchasar: Roch | .
| Producing Faormatfon None
oparator Contact Person: __Alan L. DeGood [ _
| Elevation: Sraund 2037 XB 2042
Phone { 316] 263~-5785 { .
| Tatal Depth 4515 PBTD
Contractor: Wose: Mallard JV, Inc. ] g‘rsu 243 X
| Amount af furface Plpa Set and Cementod at 328" set (@ Feet
Licansa: 4958 1 334!
. | Multiple Stage Comenting Callar Used? Yo K Xa
Vol{n{te Soologlst: Doug Davis : |
' | 1f yes, show depth set Faat
pealignate Type of Coopletion Dry Hole | -
Hew WVall Ru-Entry Nerkaver [ 17 Atternata 11 complation, cement circulated from
) f
ail 30 SIaH *% " Tamp, Abd. | feat dapth te w/ ax cxt,
Gas ENHR sia +
g hry Othar (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, wte)| Drilling Fluid Managesant Flan Ad" é"‘/é'?ﬁ éfa
) | (vata must he callectasd from the Ronrv Pit)
1f Yarkover/Re-Entry: old well Info as follows: i
|
Operstar: | chlaride contsnt 48,000 pem  Fluid velume _60Q bhisx
. ! . d
Yoll Nama: | Dawatering method uasd Haule
. ‘ ' o
Comp, Date old Total Dapth | Lacetion ot fluid dlspesal {f hauled offsite:
i
becpaning Re-parf. tonv, to Inj/3WD i . . -
Plug Back PRTD | Gperater Name _ American Energies Corporation
tamaingled Dackat Ne. | 3
bual Completion becket Xo, ! Lassa Nase Sipes #5 Licenss Ho. 5399
!
J
l
|
[

oy, ,
1
{usrnu:nnl:x An original and two coples of this form shail be filed with the Xansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colarado|
|perby Bullding, Wichita, Xansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud dats. recompletion, workover or conversfon of a well.|
|Rule 32-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. informstlonm on side twa of this form will ba hald confidential for s perfod of|
|12 months 1f requested In writing wnd subaitted with the fora (sae rule 82.3-107 for confidentiality fn oxcass of 12|
fmontha). Ona copy of 3{{ wireline loge and geoclogist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CENENTINE TICXETS |
|RUST BE ATTACHED, Submit CP-4 farm with il plugged walls, Submit ¢P-111 form with ai{l tempararily abandoned weils, |
L !
ALl requirenents of the statutas, rulss and regulations promulgated to reguiate the oll and gas induatry hw- boen fully complied
with and the statsments hersin are complats and .correct to the best of my knowlodgs,

vosre (W LD

r " —
7 = | X.C.C. OFFICE USE ORLY |

Alan L. DeGoo | F ter of Confidentiatity Attached)

Title President Date 5-7-98 | ¢ ‘f/LKaI'ino Log Recelved ]
' ' . . | ¢ %:lngfst Repart Recejved |
tubseribed and sworn. to before me this Jthday of Mavy . i [ - |
19 _98 . - ] Dlstributien |
Q’\&:% AN | MELINDA Sl Jee SVD/Rap ___ NSPA |

Motary Publlc iy o _MRTARY PUSLIL 43 Plug Other|
Melinda 5. Wootem o STATE 87 LAuaS fz' , {Specify}]

LT R TSEIY 3-12-2000 i My Apnt. Exo. I3‘ , |

== |-




SIDE TWO ’ . {
HT 1 :_‘I',_','.-- npte

American Energies Corporation |,... xsme mm T el #

Opesrator Name

wr oy [

™ .
I East Stafford ‘ .

EI Vest

INSTRUCTIONS: Show |mportant tops and base of formations psnetrated. Detzil all cores. Report all drill stem tests giving
tnterval teated, tima toosl open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure resched static level,
hydrostatic pressures, bottow hols tempersture, fluid recovery, and flow rates {f gas to surface during test, Attach sxtra sheet
If more space {5 neaded, Attach copy of leg. .

County

15

Sec. Twp. 258 Rgs.

3. O E ' £
Drill Stem Teats Taken Yes L Mo = tag Formation (Top), DPepth and Datums Sample
(Attach Additlenal Sheets.)
See Attachment rR — Kane Tep Datua
sscples Sent to Goological Survey Yes L= Ko ‘See Attachment
— .
Cores Teken LI Yas B No
—
Electric Log Rua B Yes '¥e

(Submit Copy.)

List ALl E.Logs Run:

Dual Induction and
Compensated Density Neutron

—_————— e ————— e ———

[ T e e e e e ——

CASING RECORD — |
E}{ Hew  Used ]
Repart all strings set-conductor, surface, Intermediate, producticn, ste. |+
r
T T T T T T ‘
Purposs of String | Slxze Hols Size Casing | wWaight I setting | Type of | # Sacks {Type and Percent|
| britled Set (In 0.0.) | Lbs./Ft. | Dapth ] Coment | Used |  Additives- |
. 1 ! [ ! { 1 —
1 i T 1] T I +
Surface 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 24 334 60/40 poz | 235 2% gel, 3%cc!
! I ! !_ ! 0740 » ! 1/4F floseal!
i . i i i i | per sack
1 1 [ f i 1 !
1 1 i i 1 i 1
I | I | | | !
1 ] ! ! 1 1 1
ADDITIOWAL CEMEXTING/SQUEEZE RECORD
r T T T T
|Purpase: | Depth | | |
| | Tep Bottom| Type of Cement | #5acks Uzed | Typs and Percent Additives
] Perforats } t F }
l____ Protesct Casing | | | 1
| Plug Back T0 | { } :
| Plug 0ff Zone | | 1 |
L 1 1 I 1
[ ; N B
| PERFORATION RECORY - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acld, Fracturs, Shot, Cement Squesza Xecord
| Shots Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforsted {Amount and Kind of Materlal Usad) Depth
(-

e — - —_— g — e —_— ]

TURINS RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run — M
L) ves T No

Date of First, Resumed Production, $WD ar In]. Producling Hethodp— M

: — oM
U rlowing “HPumping - Bas Lift ! Other (Explain)

X
N

T
Estimated Productian |
Per 24 Hours

Bbls,

i
> Mef *" |Water
- 1
|l

Bbls, Gas-Dil Ratle Sravity

Dlsposition of Gas:

L vVented. ' Sold L Used on Lease

{J_‘ﬂﬂ- ~

—
[

.. WETHOD-OF "CORPLETION -

S T

U

open Hola 1 Fart.

Production Intervs

' i
Lt bually comp. ™ Comaingled




|S-185-230"5

AEC’S INTEREST: 47.375%
AMERICAN ENERGIES CORPORATION
DAILY WELL REPORT
\1_ {_H. isLU
()F? ) Lo AS CORP COias
LEASE: Hamm "A" #1 /(;/ﬁv SURFACE CASING: 8 5/8" 244 X 3287
l_ set) 8,334 with rlg
SPOT LOCATION: W/2 W/2 SwW/4 PRODUCTION CASING:
SEC/TWP/RNG: Section 4-T25S-R15W ELEVATION: GL: 2037 KB: 2042
COUNTY: Stafford SPUD DATE: 4/11/98
OPERATOR: American Enerxrgies Corp. COMPLETION DATE:

CONTRACTOR: Mallard JV, 'Inc.

NOTIFY: Hess 0il Company, D & D Invest-REFERENCE WELL:
ment, Castelli Exp.,

GEOLOGIST: Well Site - Doug Davis

John Cooper, Paul 1: E/2 E/2 SW Section 5

Barstow #2-5:

Cambron, Spurlock 0il, Landmark Energy,2: Fowler #1: NE SE NW Section 4

Gar 0il Co., Glen Thrasher, Charles 3:

Zivney

FORMATION: “SAMPLE#LOG COMPARISON: ELECTRIC LOG TOPS:

#1  #2  #3 -

Heebner 3624 -1582 -3 =2 3624 -1582

Lansing 3782 -1740 -1 0 3782 -1740

Drum Ls. 3917 -1875 -3 =5 3914 -1872

Chert Cong. 4204 -2162 -7 =35 4201 -2159

Kind. SS. 4217 -=2175 AB AB 4220 -2178

Viola 4272 -=2230 -21 -22 4272 -2230

Simpson 4428 -2386 NP -39 4428 -2386

Arbuckle 4510 -2468 NP  -30 4510 -24¢68.

RTD 4515 -2473 LTD 4314

4/12/98 MIRT and spud 12 1/4" hole @ 9:10 p.m., 4/11/98. Ran 8 5/8" 24# X
328’ set @ 334’ with landing joint. Cemented with 235 sx 60/40 poz,
2% gel, 3% cc, 1/4# floseal per sack. Cementing completed at 5:30
a.m. by Allied. ©Note: Due to an excessive amount of sand, three
dozers were required to move in and rig up.

4/13/98 At 1,465’ and drilling ahead.

4/14/98 At 2,523’ and drilling ahead. : -

4/15/98 At 3,233’ and drilling ahead. Well Site Geologist, Doug Davis, will
be on location today.

4/16/98 Circulating at 3928’ for DST #1: 3911 3928 (Drum). Will short trip.
Test on bottom by 4:00 p.m.

4/17/98 Drlg @ 4107, Mud WT 9.0, WL 9.0 Vis 44, Chl 6000 PPM Results of DST 1
3911/-3928’ (Drum) Times 30-60-45-90, 1lst op strong blow off the:
bottom immediately, 2nd op off the bottom immediately. Rec 13227
GIP, 60‘0GCM (G 8% O 5% M 87%) 30’ OGCMW ( G 6% O 5% M 34% W 55%) 120
SlOCW (O 1% W 99% Chl, 105,000 PPM) IFP 104-104 ISIP 1205 FFP 135-166
FSIP 1205 TIH-1890 FH 18487 Pipe strap 3’ long to the board (lowered
tops 3’ current depth has correction added

4/18/98 Drlg @ 4300, results of DST #2 4180’-42264 (Drum) Times 30-30-30-30
Rec. 5’ mud, IFP 41-41, ISIP 62, FFP 52-52, FSIP 42, IH 2045, FH 2014

4/19/98 RTD 4515, LTD 4514, Lost cir. @ 4456 & 4468,

Plugging Information as follows: 1Ist Plug - Arbuckle with 40 sx, 2nd
Plug @ 1000 with 50 sx, 3rd plug € 360/ with 50 sx, 4th plug @ 40’
with 10 sx, 15 sx in Rat hole, 10 sx in Mouse hole, total 175 sx

60/40 poz mix, 6% gel. Plug down complete at 4:30 p.m. by Allied of
Great Bend.




]

ORIGINAL

ALLARD JV, Inc. JECENED,

DRILLING CONTRACTORS

g i

Dnllers lLog AU

P.O.Box 1009
MCPHERSON, KS 67460 306-241-4640
OPERATOR: American Energies Corporation WELL: Hamm “A” #1

155 North Market, Suite 710

Wichita, KS 67202

COMMENCED: April 11, 1998
COMPLETED: April 19, 1998

TOTAL DEPTH: 4515

AP #  15-185-23073-0000

LocATION: W2 W2 S\W
_1320' FSL, 330' FWL
Section 4, Township 25 S, Range 15 W
Stafford County, KS

ELEVATION: 2037'GL, 2042' KB

-

STATUS:

SPUD:

SIZE HCOLE DRILLED:
SURFACE CASING SIZE:
SET AT:

CEMENT:

SIZE HOLE DRILLED:
PLUGGED HOLE WITH:

PD:

DRILL STE:‘,‘! TESTS;
ELECTRIC LOG:
RESERVE PIT:

Dry and Abandoned- Arbuckle Formation

9:30 pm 4/11/98

12-1/4" X 335"
8-5/8" x 328 (8 jts.)
334°

235 sacks 60/40 Pozmix, 3% cc, 2% gel

7-7/8" x 4515’ RTD
175 sacks 60/40 Pozmix, 6% gel as follows:
40sx @ 4510
50 sx @ 1000
50 sx @ 360'
10sx @ 40°
15 sx rathote
10 sx mousehole
4:30 pm 4/19/98

2
Yes
48,000 ppm chiorides, 600 bbi free fluid content
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e

CEMENTING CO., INC. 2194
ORIGINAL o

.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:

- RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 R Bhg
‘?’MH 5 \ H-12-g9

SEC. - TWP. RANGE r AR [CACLED OUT .+ * [ON LOCATION  |JOB START, |JOB FINIS

c ST L 101 1 R v 1 ISR | 27300
- COQUMLY . |SPATE

st Voconmen el A -\ [LocmonMo SHL S - %s \M‘W@ Sl 1]

OLD OR@oc;rcle one) ; - RS W
{ .o L

CONTRACTOR Mol | OWNER B0~

TYPEOFJOB SunNvsg. \ CEMENT

HOLESIZE. \2'\y"" TD.335’ ,

CASING SIZE. R9g/ DEPTH3AY ' . . AMOUNT RD};(RE%W&&F

TUBING SIZE DEPTH )\_s§ R/

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL - L DEPTH i o . e

PRES. MAX MINIMUM _ COMMON /Y, @ (35 895,358

MEAS. LINE ' SHOE JOINT POZMIX 9-9/ @_.7.35 IS0

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. ls' - GEL - L/ @ 250 .38 00

RERES. h!h% = 2024 Lhls CHLORIDE ﬁ - - @ 3800 ~196.0D
flo | 59 #* @_[. 157 b7 €5

EQUIPMENT i Jg o

PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER —Timom O : — e
e el HANDLNG I35 0 16T “AUb. 75 M

' TR ' :
# A4 DRIVER __ QuDw MILEAGE 2/ LU0 §
BULK TRUCK +, . Y. (S i
# ' DRIVER . : Ce L " . TOTAL i

_ REMARKS; SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 334 *

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE (v—301 "
EXTRAFOOTAGE__ 3¢ ' @ _, (/3 -
MILEAGE 3/ @ a.zsg .&3,36"
PLUGY~%54 Wood 2s) @ YSI0D Y00,

@

i

®

L] h 1

Mas st % 2,0 I‘LOAT I"QUIPMENT ;.'i e

STatE szl 72 02 _*

STREET /3’( AJ

Jir

CITY LJ. e ¢14

l:'tt

-\D._‘._. '

TAX

To Alljed Cementing Co,,.Inc.
. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment TOTAL CHARGE # ":)(" 2 ? (8( L

and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or - DISCOUNT ‘3‘{’ 3 2%, ('6' ?—- IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
_ contrdctor to do work as is listed. The above work was

donc’io satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or :
' "l?‘..contractor I have read & understand the "TERMS AND - [\d_ jﬁl Q ., Co @ ¢ @"o
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.




Wis T TREF erapnf]l o FaEs wr e

~#os ToN#V-0- T C* Ee

® L ®

v Y o M
%\t th\.\j';)Lj‘_ - R R e Ak k Kok R WA R -
. WQQQASQGR%b“““
l_ 'iﬁvdice'Numer:t®77333
0 R\ 1Ay wAY 9
Pl
~«Invodlce Date: 04/16/98
#80ld American Energies Corp.
Tor—r 155= N},Market*#710“
N
s - v Cust I.Diw v Am Enge .
P.0O. Number..: Hamm A-1
‘PQQ. Datef ¢ 4/

Common‘ 141.00 SKS 6.3560 895.35 E
wo oG Q@@ < Tt e v el GG M e 30s 2500 -305-. 50~ E-
4.00 s SKS.- 9.5000 38.0% E
Sk i Q@ e SRGE +28.0000 196,00~ -E:-
59.00 ~LBS" - . 1.1500 67.85 E
‘HandLing - dmisife et Q FHEEQQY -+ v v - e GK S 15 @5@0Q- - +246-.75 E
‘Mi-Teage (31) 31.00 MILE 9.4000 291.4@ E
54235 sgks @ Q4 per-sik- per ~mi
:SUT L ace:tmtn mrar i IRt 1 B JOB -r470.0000 - 479.00 -E
Extra Footage 34.00 PER ©.4300° 14.62 E
:Mileage pmpstrkes o 31.20 MILE 2.8500 88.35 E
Wooden: plug-—- 1.00 EACH 45.0000 45.00 E
*AreﬂNetMMPayable 3@ Days Following Subtotal: 2658.82=
- woflinv01ce. 1 ¥/2% Charged Thereafter. Tax.....: @.00
“Bf+AccountsCURRENT- take Discount of $ 9J’£=Q*’Payments: Q.00
ONLY=i-f#paitd-within-30 days from Invoice Date  Total...: 2658.82




Nn . Erl ] “ u I's t— 155 North Market, Suite 710
enwn ergles vok SA S Cgm bu; ; s Wichita, Kansas 67202
Corporation _ 316-263-5785
M98 J81 -4 D 245

June 3, 1998

Ms. Janet Pierce

Kansas State Corporation Commission
130 South Market

Room 2078

Wichita, KS 67202

RE: Hamm "A" #1
W/2 W2 sw
Section 4~-T255-R15W
Stafford County, K5

Dear Ms. Pierce

This letter is in regard to your correspondence dated May 29, 1998 regarding
the above captioned well. This well was a dry hole and no production
casing was set, therefore, it is not mnecessary to complete side #2 concerning

additional cementing and perforations. We have changed the Designation Type of
Completion to Dry.

This should be correct now. Please contact our office if you have
any questions.

Sincerely,

o R0 |

Alan L. DeGood
Pregident

ALD/msw
enclosure
cc




Kansas Corporation Commzsswnf

s 4 \JMD -JL-’u-i ({'

Bill Graves, Govemor John Wine, Chair  Susan M. Seltsam, C}olgmuss;;oner CynduaL* Cl’aus, Commissioner
;21 wiliey -é . "*}

T L-:’zf

American Energies Corporation
155 N Market Suite 710
Wichita KS 67202

May 29, 1998
RE: Hamm “A” #1

AP1 # 15-185-23,073

Stafford County, Kansas
Dear Alan L. DeGood:

An affidavit of completion form (ACO-1) on the above referenced well was received on 05-08-98. Technical review

finds that the ACO-1 is incomplete. The information requested below, or an amended/corrected complete ACO-1, must
be submitted by 06-05-98.

Only current AGO-1 forms will be accepted - Form ACO-1 {Rev. 7-91), and only lines marked below with XXX
apply. )

Copy of geological report - Affidavit not notarized.
- Form is outdated.’ Please - Affidavit not signed. (Need Original)

complete enclosed form. Anything marked in RED

Need [etter requesting _XXX_ Completé the Form: Side 2

Cement tickets (field copies) _XXX_ Other: Spud Date, Date Reached TD,
for well. and Completion Date.

ACO-1 well location/fintent

(Form C-1} location do not Note: Cement Tickets must be
match. Please confirm the from company providing the cement,
location.” not necessarily the Contractor.

K.C.C. regulation 82-3-107 provided confidentiality, upon written request for a period of one year, from such letter
request, Confidentiality rights are waived if the ACO-1's remain incomplete, or is not timely filed (within 120 days from the
wells spud date) including: Electric logs, geologist's sample reports, driller’s logs, and Kansas-Geological Survey Requested
samples,

Do no hesitate to call the Kansas Corporation Commission, Conservation Division, at (316) 337-6208 if there are

any questions. Please return this form and any enclosures with your reply.
iiyerely, /O

Janet Plerce
m. Productlon Department

* NOTE: If the intent I incorrect, you need t6 file a corrected intent. - 2 R

Conservation Division, Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802 (316) 337-6200



Kansas Corporation Commission

Bill Graves, Govemnor John Wine, Chair  Susan M. Seltsam, Commissioner  Cynthia L. Claus, Commissioner

American Energies Corporation
155 N Market Suite 710
Wichita KS 67202

May 29, 1998

RE: Hamm “A” #1
APl # 15-185-23,073
Stafford County, Kansas

Dear Alan L. DeGood:

An affidavit of completion form (ACO-1) on the above referenced well was received on 05-08-98. Technical review
finds that the ACO-1 is incomplete. The information requested below, or an amended/corrected complete ACO-1, must
be submitted by 068-05-98,

Only current ACO-1 forms will be accepted - Form ACO-1 (Rev. 7-91), and only lines marked below with XXX
apply.

Copy of geological report Affidavit not notarized.
Form is outdated. Please Affidavit not signed. (Need Original)
complete enclosed form. Anything marked in RED

Need letter requesting _XXX_ Complete the Form: Side 2

Cement tickets {field copies) _XXX_ Other: Spud Date, Date Reached TD,
for well. and Completion Date.

ACO-1 well locationfintent

(Form C-1) location do not Note: Cement Tickets must be
match. Please confirm the from company providing the cement,
location.* not necessatily the Contractor.

K.C.C. regulation 82-3-107 provided confidentiality, upon written request for a period of one year, from such letter
request. Confidentiality rights are waived if the ACO-1's remain incomplete, or is not timely filed (within 120 days from the
wells spud date) including: Electric logs, geologist's sample reports, driller's logs, and Kansas.Geological Survey Requested
samples.

Do no hesitate to call the Kansas Corporation Commission, Conservation Division, at (316) 337-6209 if there are

any questions. Please return this form and any enclosures with your reply.
Sisyerely, O

Janet Pierce
Production Department

* NOTE: If the intent is incorrect, you need to file a corrected intent.

Conservation Division, Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802 (316) 337-6200



wwewma. ORIGINAL

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION QF KANSAS | AP1 wo. 15 185-23073-0000
CIL £ SAS CONSERYAYION DIVISION |
VELL COMPLETION FORM | county Stafford
ACO-1 VELL RIRTORY ] e 4 25 z
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AMD LEASE | 2R/2_W/2 SW-o. ©seess Twp. 295 gee. 15 ¥y
] 132 A0 Y ;,(__,u,i-
Oparatar: License # 5399 | 320 H-fF‘ii Efm@' {circle one) Line of Section
. : . | ) SRR KL
Hane: American Energies Corporation ] 330 3 Femt from E@lﬁ{r\cln one) Line of Section
. [ o
Addrees 193 North Market, Suite 710 | Footagas Calculated from Nearsst Outslde Section Corner;
[ NE. SE, WV or SV (circle ane)
Wichita, KS 67202 ! .
] Leass Name _ Hamm vell # "A" #1
City/State/Tlip j .
| Fletd Name _ W-C.
Purchaser: Koch i
| Produclnq Fermation None
Operatar Contact Persen: __Alan L. DeGood | 2037 4
{ Elsvation: G&round LB 2042
; 316, 263-5785
Phone | b] | 1
| Total Depth 4515 PETD
Contractor: Name: Mallard JV, Inc. | g glan 24 X
| Amount of turface Pipe Sat and Camantad at 2 set Fest
Liceanse: 4958 { 334"
. | Multipls Stage Cemsnting Callar Used? Tas X No
Yalinite Seealoglat: Doug Davis {
| If yes, shaw depth set Feat
Designats Type of Complation Dry Hole ! -
New Wall __ Re-Entry Yarkover | If Alternate 11 complation, cement circulated from
: !
0il o s1oW ‘ Tamp. Abd. | fest depth to w/ 3x cwt,
Gas ENHR 215w 1
X_, ory : -Qther {Core, ¥WSM, Expl., Cathadlc, etc}| Uritling Fluid Manzgewent Plsn |
. | (pats sust be collacted from the Reserve Pit)
tf Yarkover/Ra-Entry: old well info as follows: { .. ~
!
Oparator: ; | chloride contant 48,000 ppm " Fluld volume _60Q bbls
’ . ! .
Woll Name: | bDawataring method used Hauled
: l | B
Comp. Cate Old Total Dapth | Lacation of fluid dispasal If hayled offsite;
i
Despening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/sSWb i . . . .
Plug Back PSTO | Operatar Name American Energies Corporation
Commingled Tocket Mo, | :
Ousl Completion Docket Xo, I Leases Name Slpes #5 Licenze No. 5399
Qther (3IW0 or Inj7) Bockst ¥a. __ - - A . ) .
v v' \/ | SW/4&  aquartsr Sae._ 27" Twp;_ - 2185 s fng._L13W  cmu
|
/ %pud Data Joste Resched TO /Yamplation bate | tounty Stafford Docket No. €21-876
[ .

( M
] INSTRUCTIONS: An eriginal and two capies of this forw shall be filed with the Kansas Corparation Commission, 200 ¢olorado|
]oerby Building, Vichita, Xansss 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion aof s well,|
|Rule 82-3-130, 22-3-104 and 82-3-107 spply. Inforsation on slde two of this form will be held confidentlsl for & period of]
[12 menthe §{ requested in writing and asubmitted with the form (vee rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12|
|montha}. One copy of gil wireline logs snd gealogist well repert shall be attached with this form, ALL CEMENTING TICKETS |
{MUXT BE ATTACHER, Submlt ¢P-4 form with «ll plugged wells, Submft CP-111 form with all temporsrily abandoned wvelis. |
L ]
All requicements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgatsd to regulate the oil and gas industry hIVl besn fully complied
with and the statemsnts hersin are completa and.correct to the best af my knowledgs. : .

‘ T
Signaturs a-plgm E&Ew K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY

-
I
] Alan L. DeGood 5-7-98 | F Lettar of Confidentfality Attached
Title President Date __ 271770 | ¢ Wirsline Lag Recsived
. ) . | ¢ Geologist Report Received ]
Subscrlbed and sworn to before =4 thias Tthday of Mavy o |
19 _98 ' ] . Uistribution
DA . MELNDA slwogxm €€ ____sue/mep ___ KPA
MNotary Public ] = 3 y3usie . ges plug other
elinda ooter By STATE OF RAHS Ai specit
B Mer Annt F"'!rm y (Spec )’)1




'
v ’ -
IIDE TWO - v
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